
BEVERAGEBEVERAGE
MENUMENU

ALCOHOLIC & NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGESALCOHOLIC & NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES



SANGRIA

COTTAGE VINEYARD SANGRIA

150ML | 21   

HOUSE RED | fresh SEASONAL FRUITS|
RUM | LEMON SODA



MOjito level-up! | 21

CLASSICCLASSIC
COCKTAILSCOCKTAILS

WHITE RUM|FRESH MINT &
LIME|soda & up-sde down beer

classic turned into epic



gINGER WALRUS SPLASH| 21
white rum | ginger lemongrass
MUSCOVADO  | LIME & MINT LEAVES |
SODA



STRAWBERRY MOSCOW 
MULE | 19
Bourbon | fresh strawberries | lime
& orange |ginger beer





Jim Beam Highball | 12
YUzu | strawberry | lychee |classic



MOJITO

aperol spritz

kentucky moscow mule

FROZEN MARGARITA

19

 

 

19

 

 

18

 

 

21

 

 

WHITE RUM|FRESH MINT & LIME|soda

prosecco|aperol|soda|orange slice

bourbon | fresh lime | ginger beer

lychee/strawberry/lime
tequila|triple sec|simple syrup

            BOTTLED BEERS

Tiger - SIN   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Corona - SPAIN   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

KRONENBOURG 1664 Blanc - FRA   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Asahi DrY - JPN   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 

btl

 

11

12

13

12

 

 

 

bkt

 

45

55

60

55

SPIRITS SELECTION

GIN
tanqueray   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

RUM
BACARDI WHITE RUM   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

TEQUILA
DON ANGEL GOLD   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

GLS
 

13
 
 
 
 
 

12
 
 
 
 
 

13
 
 
 

BTL

180

 

 

160

 

 

180

 

 

 
BOURBON 
JIM BEAM   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .     

 

 
 

12

 

 

 
160

 

OTHER COCKTAILS

WHISKEY
gLENMORANGIE 12   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .     

 

 
 

14

 

 

 
218

 



SPARKLING WINE & sweet

Montelvini Prosecco DOC Extra Dry

scavi N ray moscato

RED WINE

Buronga Hill Cab Sauv
12.5%| cabernet sauvignon |Sunraysia, New

SouthWales au

Chateau La Croix Fourney
13.5|merlot, cabernet |  France, Bordeaux (Saint

Emilion Grand Cru)

Quartz Reef Single Vineyard 
14%| Pinot Noir |  Bendigo sub-region of Central

Otago nz

hh|GLS
 

10|12

-

 

 

 

 

10|12

 

 

 

-

 

 

 

-

 

 

 

 

BTL
 

58

78

 

 

 

 

58

 

 

 

118

 

 

 

138

 

 

 

 

WHITE WINE

Buronga Hill Sauv Blanc
11%| sauvignon blanc |Sunraysia,

New SouthWales au

Domaine Du Chardonnay PETIT CHABLIS
12.5% |  chardonnay | Burgundy, France

hh|GLS
 

10|12

 

 

 

-
 
 
 

 

BTL

 
58

 

 

 

128

 

WINE SELECTION



Non Alcoholic
Beverages

coconut milkshake 
with red bean | 12.90



yuzu honey with popping
mangoes | 10.90

MOCKTAILSMOCKTAILS
& OTHERS& OTHERS



peach splash with popping
lychees | 10.90



ice lemon "pea" tea | 10.90

5
5
5
6
5
5
5

2.50
7

 

COKE CLASSIC ...............................................................................................
SPRITE ......................................................................................................................
SINGHA SODA ...............................................................................................
GINGER ALE ....................................................................................................
FRUIT PUNCH JUICE ............................................................................
ORANGE JUICE ...........................................................................................
ICE LEMON TEA .........................................................................................
WATER (JUG) ..................................................................................................
SAN PELEGRINO SPARKLING WATER .............................

OTHER DRINKS



FLora TeasFLora Teas

osmanthus honey lemon | 12.90



orange honey rosebuds | 12.90

6

6

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
CHAMOMILE

OTHER TEAS



COFFEECOFFEE



5

6

6

6

7

7

7

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCINO
LATTE
MOCHA
COCONUT LATTE
HAZELNUT LATTE
CARAMEL LATTE

-

7

7

7

8

8

8

hot cold



NON CAFFEINE
  

NON CAFFEINE
 

iced matcha



7

7

7

PREMIUM CHOCOLATE
MATCHA
CARAMEL FRESH MILK

8

8

8

hot cold

HOT matcha



A d d r e s s  : 8 9  V i c t o r i a  S t .  # 0 1 - 0 1  S 1 8 8 0 1 7A d d r e s s  : 8 9  V i c t o r i a  S t .  # 0 1 - 0 1  S 1 8 8 0 1 7
T e l  :  8 9 0 4  4 0 2 2T e l  :  8 9 0 4  4 0 2 2     |  E m a i l  :  e n q u i r i e s @ c o t t a g e a n d k e t t l e . c o m|  E m a i l  :  e n q u i r i e s @ c o t t a g e a n d k e t t l e . c o m

Thank you for joining us atThank you for joining us at Cottage & Kettle Cottage & Kettle..
  We look forward to welcoming you back to our events.We look forward to welcoming you back to our events.


